

MACC 119/2008

Order no. 25 dated 21.11.2022

Applicant files hazira.

No order received from NRS Medical and College & Hospital till today.

Ld. P.O. -in-charge is busy in her own file.

Due to sudden death of Regular P.O. , the case is adjourned today.

Fix 16.01.2023 for awaiting order and passing further order.