

Order no. 31 dated 06.09.2023

Applicant files hazira.

No order has received from NRS Medical College & Hospital till today.

Fix **17.11.2023** for awating order from NRS Medical College & Hospital
and passing further order.

(Sri Anirban Das)
Addl. District & Session Judge
1st Court, Sealdah