

Order no. 39 dated 13.02.2025

Claimant files hazira . Claimant files amended piaint .

Let it be kept with the record.

Fix **12.03.2025** for **further evidence**

(Sri Anirban Das)
Addl. District & Session Judge
1st Court, Sealdah