

**MACC 119/2008
R-52/2014**

Order no. 45 dated 12.11.2025

Claimant files hazira.

On behalf of the Ld. Adv for the OP no. 2, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **18.12.2025** for **Argument**.

(Sri Anirban Das) /WB 0691
Addl. District & Session Judge
1st Court, Sealdah