

**MACC 119/2008
R-52/2014**

Order no. 47 dated 04.02.2026

Both parties are absent without steps . As per
resolution of local bar the case is adjourned today.

Fix **17.02.2026** for **Further Argument.**

(Sri Anirban Das) /WB 0691
Addl. District & Session Judge
1st Court, Sealdah