

**MACC 119/2008
R-52/2014**

Order no. 48 dated 17.02.2026

Both parties file hazira. Applicant files Written argument .

Fix **11.03.2026** for **Further Argument.by OP No. 02**

(Sri Anirban Das) /WB 0691
Addl. District & Session Judge
1st Court, Sealdah