

**MACC 119/2008
R-52/2014**

Order no. 50 dated 27.04.2026

Both parties file hazira . OP NO. 02 files

Written Argument .

Fix **08.06.2026** for **Delivery of Judgement**

Sharanya Sen Prasad (WB00690)
Addl. District & Session Judge
1st Court, Sealdah